2005 AMA PRO RACING BONUS AWARDS PROGRAM APPLICATION

BadWeatherBikers.com, the undersigned, hereby makes application for participation in the 2005 AMA Pro Racing Bonus Awards Programs. Upon approval by AMA Pro Racing, **BadWeatherBikers.com** agrees to abide by the terms and conditions of the 2005 AMA Pro Racing Bonus Awards Program.

BadWeatherBikers.com hereby offers bonus awards for the 2005 AMA Bonus Awards Program as listed on this form and guarantees that such awards shall be paid to riders within 30 days of receipt of confirmation of award eligibility from AMA Pro Racing. The appropriate administrative fee of *\$1,500* is enclosed. Payment must be submitted with application in order for the program and benefits to be implemented.

Award Level/Series: Level (1) Superbike Series (Formula Xtreme class)

Participants eligible for this awards program are those AMA professional motorcycle racers who compete in the Formula Xtreme racing class of the 2005 AMA Pro Racing Superbike series using a Buell motorcycle and who display prominently on each side of their racing machine the official BadWeatherBikers.com logo. Awards shall be posted based upon top race finishing positions among participating racers regardless of overall finishing position as follows:

1st finishing participant: \$600.00 2nd finishing participant: \$300.00 3rd finishing participant: \$200.00 4th finishing participant: \$100.00

Organization name and contact information:

BadWeatherBikers.com Attn: Blake Rudy 2906 Florence Street Kilgore, TX 75662-3942 <u>Blake@BadWeatherBikers.com</u> Ph: (903) 984-1960 Fax: (425) 740-8480

Application authorized by:

Blake Rudy Administrator - <u>BadWeatherBikers.com</u>

